
1° RINDONE MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 4  14

2° SIMONAZZI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 13

3° SALA RICCARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 12

SUDATI ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 4 S 12

5° MURRONE MIRKO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6  11

D'IMPORZANO ANGELO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 4 S 11

STERZA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 11

VERRI ANDREA ORSINI 7 S 11

MARTINGANO LUCA LAGHI 11  11

MAGNONE ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7  11

11° CHAPPUIS GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 10

RAVASI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12  10

DALL'AGNOL DANILO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 10

MEGNA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 10

15° SARLI CRISTIAN BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 9

GALEONE LUCIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16  L 9

SALVI LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 9

MESISCA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 9

ZUCCHET SILVANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 9

20° COLNAGHI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 4  8

BERETTA MARCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 8

MONGIORGI NICOLO' BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12  8

STEINMANN LORENZO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 8

24° GRIFFINI PAOLO BRIANZA 11 S 7

SILVESTRI ERMES BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 7

MESISCA SIMONE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11  7

PISANI CORRADO CREMA_NA 14 S 7

CASAGRANDE GIULIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11  L 7

PANTALONI MASSIMILIANO BRIANZA 7 S 7

VALOBRA (*) MARCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 7

CAMERATA FABRIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 7

DI CARLO MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 7

CALVERI PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 7

VIDI (*) ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16  7

35° GIORDANO (*) LORENZO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 J 6

RESSA SIMONE ORSINI 16 S 6

GIORDANO THOMAS BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 J 6

BRAGE' MARIA RICCARDA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 6

MIR MARCELLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 6

LUCHETTA DANILO LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 6

DRAGO FILIPPO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13  6

CALANCA (*) GUIDO IVO G. BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 6

MANTEGAZZA MASSIMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 6

RUBERTI SAVERIO MONZA SSD 13 S 6

45° PALAZIOL SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 5

BROCATO ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 5

D'AMBROSIO LORELLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S L 5

MARABELLI AMBROGIO ORSINI 13 S 5

PRIVITERA (*) MASSIMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 5

FREDINI VADIS BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11  5

MURRONE MICHELE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 5

DELL'ORTO DANIELA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S L 5

KERVADEC BEATRICE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S L 5

SALA UMBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 5

ALTIERI GIACOMO CREMA_NA 11  5

RAPARI GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 5

LIMONTA (*) ROLANDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 5
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TIRONI (*) GIAN PIETRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 5

BASSANI STEFANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 5

CALVERI DANIELE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 5

61° MAGOZZI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 4

MATTAVELLI SIMONE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 4

CAROSONE VITTORIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 4

SIRONI EUGENIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 4

BARSOTTI MONICA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S L 4

CAIANI ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 4

67° SCHIAVONE (*) GIUSEPPE BE GOLF 16 S 3

MONZA (*) GIAMPIERO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 3

MAGNONE (*) GIANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 3

DI STADIO GIUSEPPE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 3

JIANG HAILAN BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17  L 3

VIDI CLAUDIO DARIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 3

73° TURCHI (*) FAUSTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 2

GIRONI (*) EDOARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 2

VANZULLI MANUELA BE GOLF 14  L 2

MONGUZZI ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 2

PERDON MONICA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S L 2

78° DI IANNI (*) VINCENZO BRIANZA 16 S 1

MARINI MARINA ORNELLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 1

80° NAPOLI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 0

BALDI MARINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 0

82° CONSONNI SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S N.P.

ORRU' LOREDANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S N.P.

PANIZZUTI FABIO MONZA SSD 14 S N.P.
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1° RINDONE MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 4  18

STERZA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 18

MAGNONE ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7  18

4° MURRONE MIRKO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6  17

VERRI ANDREA ORSINI 7 S 17

6° SUDATI ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 4 S 16

7° MEGNA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 15

8° SILVESTRI ERMES BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 14

D'IMPORZANO ANGELO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 4 S 14

PANTALONI MASSIMILIANO BRIANZA 7 S 14

11° COLNAGHI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 4  12

LUCHETTA DANILO LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 12

13° MIR MARCELLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 9
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1° SALA RICCARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 23

2° SIMONAZZI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 22

MARTINGANO LUCA LAGHI 11  22

4° RAVASI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12  21

5° BERETTA MARCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 19

MONGIORGI NICOLO' BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12  19

DALL'AGNOL DANILO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 19

8° CHAPPUIS GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 18

CASAGRANDE GIULIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11  L 18

SALVI LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 18

MESISCA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 18

12° MESISCA SIMONE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11  17

DI CARLO MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 17

14° CALVERI PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 16

15° GRIFFINI PAOLO BRIANZA 11 S 15

ALTIERI GIACOMO CREMA_NA 11  15

CALVERI DANIELE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 15

18° DELL'ORTO DANIELA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S L 14

19° D'AMBROSIO LORELLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S L 13

SALA UMBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 13

CAMERATA FABRIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 13

22° PALAZIOL SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 12

FREDINI VADIS BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11  12

24° DI STADIO GIUSEPPE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 8
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1° GALEONE LUCIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16  L 23

2° SARLI CRISTIAN BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 22

3° RESSA SIMONE ORSINI 16 S 20

TIRONI GIAN PIETRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 20

ZUCCHET SILVANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 20

6° MURRONE MICHELE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 19

STEINMANN LORENZO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 19

LIMONTA ROLANDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 19

CALANCA GUIDO IVO G. BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 19

VIDI ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16  19

11° GIORDANO THOMAS BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 J 18

SIRONI EUGENIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 18

MANTEGAZZA MASSIMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 18

BASSANI STEFANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 18

15° MARABELLI AMBROGIO ORSINI 13 S 17

PRIVITERA MASSIMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 17

RAPARI GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 17

18° BROCATO ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 16

PISANI CORRADO CREMA_NA 14 S 16

VALOBRA MARCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 16

MAGOZZI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 16

BARSOTTI MONICA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S L 16

23° GIORDANO LORENZO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 J 15

BRAGE' MARIA RICCARDA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 15

DRAGO FILIPPO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13  15

PERDON MONICA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S L 15

KERVADEC BEATRICE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S L 15

28° MONZA GIAMPIERO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 14

TURCHI FAUSTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 14

MATTAVELLI SIMONE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 14

CAROSONE VITTORIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 14

RUBERTI SAVERIO MONZA SSD 13 S 14

CAIANI ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 14

MAGNONE GIANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 14

35° VANZULLI MANUELA BE GOLF 14  L 13

JIANG HAILAN BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17  L 13

37° MARINI MARINA ORNELLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 11

MONGUZZI ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 11

GIRONI EDOARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 11

NAPOLI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 11

VIDI CLAUDIO DARIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 11

42° SCHIAVONE GIUSEPPE BE GOLF 16 S 10

43° DI IANNI VINCENZO BRIANZA 16 S 9

BALDI MARINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 9

45° CONSONNI SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S N.P.

ORRU' LOREDANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S N.P.

PANIZZUTI FABIO MONZA SSD 14 S N.P.
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1° GALEONE LUCIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16  L 23

2° CASAGRANDE GIULIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11  L 18

3° BARSOTTI MONICA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S L 16

4° BRAGE' MARIA RICCARDA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 15

PERDON MONICA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S L 15

KERVADEC BEATRICE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S L 15

7° DELL'ORTO DANIELA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S L 14

8° D'AMBROSIO LORELLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S L 13

VANZULLI MANUELA BE GOLF 14  L 13

JIANG HAILAN BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17  L 13

11° MARINI MARINA ORNELLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 11

12° BALDI MARINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 9
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1° SALA RICCARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 23

2° TIRONI GIAN PIETRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 20

ZUCCHET SILVANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 20

4° MURRONE MICHELE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 19

STEINMANN LORENZO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 19

LIMONTA ROLANDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 19

CALANCA GUIDO IVO G. BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 19

DALL'AGNOL DANILO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 19

9° SIRONI EUGENIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 18

STERZA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 18

MANTEGAZZA MASSIMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 18

BASSANI STEFANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 18

SALVI LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 18

MESISCA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 18

15° MARABELLI AMBROGIO ORSINI 13 S 17

PRIVITERA MASSIMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 17

RAPARI GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 17

DI CARLO MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 17

19° BROCATO ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 16

PISANI CORRADO CREMA_NA 14 S 16

VALOBRA MARCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 16

MAGOZZI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 16

23° GRIFFINI PAOLO BRIANZA 11 S 15

MEGNA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 15

CALVERI DANIELE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 15

26° MONZA GIAMPIERO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 14

TURCHI FAUSTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 14

MATTAVELLI SIMONE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 14

RUBERTI SAVERIO MONZA SSD 13 S 14

CAIANI ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 14

MAGNONE GIANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 14

32° CAMERATA FABRIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 13

33° PALAZIOL SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 12

LUCHETTA DANILO LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 12

35° MONGUZZI ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 11

GIRONI EDOARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 11

NAPOLI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 11

VIDI CLAUDIO DARIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 11

39° DI IANNI VINCENZO BRIANZA 16 S 9

40° CONSONNI SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S N.P.

ORRU' LOREDANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S N.P.

PANIZZUTI FABIO MONZA SSD 14 S N.P.
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